
Catering Menu
Vegetarian Antipasto
Meat Antipasto
Caesar Salad
Spinach Salad
Dinner Salad
Caprese

Full Tray (12-16 ppl)
$78
$85
$78
$62
$62
$78

Half Tray (10-12 ppl)
$90
$95
$80
$80
$72
$70
$85
$95
$72

Full Tray (16-20 ppl)
$175
$185
$155
$155
$140
$145
$160
$180
$140

Meat Lasagna
Porcini Mushroom Lasagna
Penne Vodka
Penne Boscaiola
Spaghetti Marinara
Eggplant Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana
Baked Chicken
Metballs w/ Cheesy Marinara

Pizzas can be made - Miniumum 10 per order


