Catering Menu

	Full Tray (12-16 ppl)	
Vegetarian Antipasto	\$78	
Meat Antipasto	\$85	
Caesar Salad	\$78 \$62	
Spinach Salad	\$62	
Dinner Salad	\$ 62	
Canroco	\$78	



	Half Tray (10-12 ppl)	Full Tray (16-20 ppl
Meat Lasagna	\$90	\$175
Porcini Mushroom Lasagna	\$95	\$185
Penne Vodka	\$80	\$155
Penne Boscaiola	\$80	\$155
Spaghetti Marinara	\$72	\$140
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$70	\$145
Chicken Parmigiana	\$85	\$160
Baked Chicken	\$95	\$180
Metballs w/ Cheesy Marinar	a \$72	\$140

Pizzas can be made - Miniumum 10 per order